ISTITUTO COMPRENSIVO "R.GASPARINI" NOVI DI MODENA
Viale Martiri della Liberta 18B
41016 Novi di Modena (MO)

Nr.

N

©O©wWw N b w

10
11

12

14
15

16
17

18
19

20
21

22
23

24
25

26
27

28
29
30

Periodo
Dal
01-10-2021  01-10-2021
01-10-2021  20-11-2021
02-10-2021  06-10-2021
03-10-2021  16-10-2021
04-10-2021  05-10-2021
04-10-2021  30-12-2021
04-10-2021  30-12-2021
04-10-2021  30-06-2022
04-10-2021  30-06-2022
04-10-2021  30-06-2022
04-10-2021  31-08-2022
05-10-2021  05-10-2021
05-10-2021  06-10-2021
05-10-2021  10-10-2021
05-10-2021  30-12-2021
06-10-2021  30-12-2021
12-10-2021  13-10-2021
12-10-2021  02-01-2022
17-10-2021  24-10-2021
17-10-2021  27-11-2021
18-10-2021  29-12-2021
19-10-2021  20-10-2021
22-10-2021  22-10-2021
23-10-2021  06-11-2021
25-10-2021  30-10-2021
25-10-2021  30-12-2021
25-10-2021  30-12-2021
25-10-2021  30-12-2021
2/(-10-2021 29-10-2021
29-10-2021  30-12-2021

Cognome
BERGAMINI

ANGELICA

FLENA

BESUTTI

DI SARIO
AGOSTINACCHIO
DI BATTISTA

BARBARA
FALLETTA
INFANTE
GOZZA

LUGLI
AGOSTINACCHIO

ADDESSO
ALIBERTI

DUCA
LUGLI

FALANGA
BESUTTI

VITULANO
SAPORITO

FLENA
SIRSI

CONDO'
LUGLI

BOLDRIN
FONTANA

LUGLI
SIRSI
AGOSTINACCHIO

Registro contratti - 01-10-2021 31-10-2021

Dipendente
Nome
VIRGINIA

ADRIANA

ALLESSANDRA
IRENE
CARMELA

ANGELA SABRINA
KATIA

VERONICA
AMBRA SOFIA

RENATO
GIOVANNA DOMENICA

ILARIA
ANGELA SABRINA

ANGELA
ANGELO

CRISTINA
ILARIA

ANNA ROSA
IRENE

GIUSEPPINA
ANGELA

ALLESSANDRA
ALESSANDRA

ALESSIA
ILARIA

CHIARA
ORESTE

ILARIA
ALESSANDRA

ANGELA SABRINA

Cod.Fisc.

Dati di nascita
Comune

Prov

Data

Qual.

Q02
Q04

Q23
QO3
Q23
Q23
Q02
Q04
Q04
Q04
Q21
Q02
Q23
Q21
Q23
Q04
Q02
Q21
Qo3
Q02
Q21
Q23
Q02
Q23
QO3
Q02
QU4
QO3
QU2
Q23

Orario Cdc

25su 25
18 su 18

36 su 36

24 su 24
36 su 36
18 su 36
12 su 25
1sul8
4sul8

10 su 18
36 su 36

25 su 25
18 su 36

36 su 36
36 su 36

9sul8
25 su 25

36 su 36
24 su 24

25 su 25
36 su 36

36 su 36
25su 25

36 su 36
12 su 24

13 su 25
9sul8

12 su 24
25 SU 25

6 su 36
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